MNumber

12

i1

Horse/Rider
PC. BOLUIDOT
L. DETTORI
C. DEMURC
RL. MOORE:

D O'BRIEM

SOFT LIGHT
Y. TAXE

C. SOUMILLON
MAGAND GOLD
1. BARZALONA
FRENCH KING

0. PESLIER
GHAIYYATH

W. BUICK

BLAST ONEPIECE
¥, KAWADA

CP. LEMAIRE

LONGINES
q?'

Longines, Official Timekeeper of ParisLlongchamp

200m sections

Race timing
Sactional timing
Orderof Top speed  Fastest
finish  (km/h)  furdong
1 62,68 00:11.94
st 31
2 64,60 00:1 82
=1
3 62,96
si
a 64,76 00:11.83
st 51
5 64,40 06:11.72
s1 st
& 63,43 00:11.98
si st
7 62,96 00:11.99
51 st
8 64,15 00:11 .85
St st
o 63,36 00:11.96
st st
10 54,94 00:11.48
st st
11 63,20 00:11.83
si st
1z 63,32 00:11.81
st st

Sectional Timing

PARISLONGCHAMP
C4 - QATAR PRIX DE L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE - 2400m

Sunday, October 6, 2019 - 16:08

Start - 5F
01:27.63
D01:27.63

51
01:28.82
O1:78 B2

01:28.34

01:20.13
01:29.13

01:27.81

01:27.81
01:29.43
01:25.43
D1:28.97
01:28.97
01:29.78
01:29.78
01:29.28
01:29.28

01:27.63
013763

D1:28.62
01:28.62
B1:27.98
01:27.98

5F - 4F
01:40.17
00:12 .54

52
7 01:41.28
D0: 1246

9 01:41.40
0021227
2 01:40.34
D0:12.53
11 01:41.71
DD:12.27
B. 01:41.17
D0:12.20
127 01:42.01
00:1Z2.23
10, 01:41.5§
D0:12.27
1 014017
0012 54
6. 01:41.07
00:12.45
3 01:40.66
00: 1269

af - 3f

01:53.2%
D0-13.06

53
01:54.03
00:12 .76

01:53.58
00:12.50

5 .. o ._.:
01287

01:54.22
00:12 .82

| 01:53.39

00:13.05

| D1:54.48

0021277
01:53.98
01281
O1:54.63
001262
01:54.42
00:12.87

01:53.23

1306
01:54.06
00:12.98

- D1:53.B0

00:13 14

s

3-2F
02:06.55
00:13.32

54

02:06.95
OOE12.9
D2:06.66
OD:13.08
D2:06.74
001293
02:07.10
D0:12.88
llZ.ﬂ]B.B
01316
02:07.42
D0:i2.95
02:07.26
001528

- DL07.65

Do:13.02
02:07.77

10

12

2F - 1f
02:19.03
DD:12.48

§5
02:19.40
001244
02:19.03
00:12.37
02:19.28
0a:12.54
02:19.35
00:12.25
02:20.51
00:13.09

02:21,31

00:14.05

02:21.35
00:13.70

02:22.03
00:14.25

| 0Z:21.92

00:14.57
02:22.08
00:14.43
02:23.92
00: 1594

Tracking is not synchronised with official timing, and data can be different.

12

if - Fin
02:32.11
00:13.08

56
02:32.11
D0:1Z.72
02:32.43
00:13.40
02:32.69
DD:E3AL
02:32.87
D0:13.52

02:34.57
B014.05
02:35.100
00:14.69
02:36.87
op:15.52
02:38.01
00:15.59
02:38.43
00:16.52
02:38.43
00:16.35
02:41.73
0044782

1

12

OfFicial
finish time
231797
32726
2'32"55
232766
2'33"68
234733
23582
2'36%66
237750
238705
P'IET06

2177

Last 3 Dist. travelled
furborgs: ws 1st
00:35.08

00:38:85 1mE3
00:38.88 1r1i87
;38,65 37
00:40.47 1F908
00:40.09 Om2E
00:42.02 imz0
D0:AZ.24 Orrig
00:43 60 Ornid
00:45.21 ami4
00438 Irno
00:47.33 -0

.Mmac-LLoYD

Tracking data powered by Mclloyd



